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School of Environmental & Natural Resource Sciences         

Acting Dean: Lorie Blundon, Frost 289A, Ext. 1346, Lorie.blundon@flemingcollege.ca  
Academic Chair, SENRS: Lorie Blundon, Frost 289A, Ext. 1346, Lorie.blundon@flemingcollege.ca  
Senior Operations Manager, SENRS: Jon Carter, Frost 220, Ext 3215, Jon.carter@flemingcollege.ca 
Academic Workload and Staffing Specialist: Nicole White, Frost 201G, Ext. 3129, Nicole.white@flemingcollege.ca 
 School Office Administrative Assistant: Whitney Oliver, Frost 289, Ext 3314, Whitney.oliver@flemingcollege.ca  	
Project & Work Integrated Learning Coordinator: Anne Torwesten, Frost 174, Ext. 3030, Anne.torwesten@flemingcollege.ca
Finance and Projects Officer. Tara Douglass, Frost 289, Ext. 3081, Tara.douglas@flemingcollege.ca 
Continuing Education Manager: Danielle Greene, Sutherland B3185, Ext 1053, Danielle.greene@flemingcollege.ca 

	Code
	Program
	Coordinator
	Ext
	Office
	Email

	AQU

	Aquaculture (Co-op)

	Josh Feltham
	3044
	FR213
	Josh.feltham@flemingcollege.ca

	AR
	Arboriculture (Co-op)
	Johannes Widjedal
	tbd
	FR416
	Johannes.widjedal@flemingcollege.ca


	ELM
	Environmental Land Management -
Canadian Context
	Geoff Clark

	3038
	FR258
	Geoff.clark@flemingcollege.ca 

	CNB
	Conservation Biology
	Thomas Luloff

	3027 
	FR259
	Thomas.luloff@flemingcollege.ca 

	EMT
EPT
	Ecosystem Management Technician AND Ecosystem Management Technician -(PT) 
	Josh Feltham
	3044
	FR213
	Josh.feltham@flemingcollege.ca

	BO

	Fish and Wildlife Technician - (Optional Co-op)
	Paul Ashley
Keith Munro
	3069
3029
	FR112
FR171
	Paul.ashley@flemingcollege.ca 
Keith.munro@flemingcollege.ca

	FTQ
	Forestry Techniques
	Trevor Stevenson

	n/a
	TBD
	Trevor.stevenson@flemingcollege.ca

	FTN
	Forestry Technician – Adaptive Practices (Co-op)
	Benjamin Walters
	3236
	FR283
	Benjamin.walters@flemingcollege.ca


	RDB
	Resources Drilling Technician (Optional Co-op)
	Andrew Gordon
	TBD
	FR602
	Andrew.gordon2@flemingcollege.ca

	SBL
	Blasting Techniques
	Bill Smith

	3235
	FR601
	William.smith@flemingcollege.ca 
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